

CWP No. 8830/2013

09.07.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Parmar, Proxy Counsel, for
the petitioner.

Mr. Aashish Patial, Proxy Counsel, for the
respondent.

(Through video conference)

As prayed for, list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

09th July, 2021
Rohit