

CWP No. 8830 of 2013

06.08.2021 Present: Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Through Video Conferencing

List after three weeks, as prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner.

August 06, 2021
(vs)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge