

Budhi Ram Vs HPSEBL

CWP No.8830 of 2013

23.06.2022 Present: Mr. M.L.Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list after two weeks.

Name of Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate for the respondent, be reflected in the cause list henceforth.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 23, 2022
(*R.Atal*)